
DP+ SDYWT YFAT YEMD YCFW CFFDYFD YSLPWWT YWEC EBWR WRLot Tag Sire Poll Notes

1   211628 2.726.68 -0.89 99.517.2PP 5.29 -34.55 -0.42 0.166.50 0.91 188.4813.621.34171007

2   211650 2.716.86 -0.34 99.718.4PH 5.72 5.79 -0.20 0.178.34 0.47 176.6614.930.61191146

3   211792 2.912.56 -0.82 99.320.0PP 6.12 -54.81 -0.43 0.269.11 0.98 182.708.571.52191851

4   211406 2.212.43 -1.19 99.618.0PP 6.30 8.73 -0.41 0.188.97 0.34 166.6410.010.72191178

5   211657 2.423.56 -0.48 99.818.5PH 5.00 -13.84 -0.38 0.166.95 0.46 181.2611.790.13191146

6   211007 2.725.14 -0.74 99.718.3PP 5.54 -46.20 -0.02 0.165.93 0.51 173.7915.201.17191026

7   211492 2.412.65 -0.44 99.517.3PP 7.10 -30.18 -0.92 0.218.87 1.42 175.2110.842.17191097

8   211361 2.712.81 -2.24 99.116.6PP 4.23 -59.46 -0.28 0.197.55 0.37 178.819.110.99191062

9   211001 3.123.62 -0.42 99.318.4PP 4.41 -7.31 -0.41 0.067.39 0.35 169.3016.691.55171007

10   211117 2.613.92 -1.19 99.316.1PH 5.20 22.36 -0.46 0.107.53 -0.06 170.748.410.82181070

11   211574 2.615.68 -0.96 99.418.2PH 4.99 -25.26 -0.36 0.207.06 1.47 185.4213.422.45191004

12   211440 2.44.87 -2.18 99.916.5PP 3.97 -62.56 -0.35 0.196.29 0.91 170.349.550.94151057

13   211101 2.718.87 -0.61 99.518.2PH 5.46 -22.06 0.13 0.057.47 0.47 168.5113.591.96181258

14   211801 2.625.87 -1.59 99.418.3PP 4.34 -30.94 -0.37 0.208.39 0.22 199.1114.780.69191851

15   211654 3.214.63 0.56 99.320.2PH 6.78 -19.96 -0.51 0.248.54 0.29 182.8015.020.76191146

16   211879 2.218.15 -1.39 99.617.1PP 8.72 -7.95 -0.90 0.3011.23 0.87 213.5915.282.04CP707350

17   211587 2.915.28 -0.91 99.718.3PH 4.69 -16.01 -0.56 0.096.87 0.70 169.1910.161.73191004

18   211023 3.112.75 -1.61 99.218.9PH 5.06 -19.46 -0.62 0.047.19 0.18 157.9112.290.99191001

19   211003 3.017.91 -1.13 99.717.6PP 3.79 -53.53 -0.50 0.085.09 0.65 163.0615.771.11171007

20   211113 2.77.76 -0.95 99.618.8PH 4.16 -37.92 -0.22 0.095.80 0.27 153.085.151.39181070

21   211358 3.611.23 -0.23 99.119.3PP 5.10 -12.64 -0.44 0.087.62 0.65 152.776.751.27181955

22   211668 3.411.92 -1.14 99.318.7PP 5.47 -41.20 -0.51 0.158.11 0.24 164.643.320.55191001

23   211698 2.512.15 -1.23 99.617.5PP 1.79 -16.08 -0.20 0.164.05 0.79 169.515.631.86181982

24   211218 3.120.02 -1.41 99.317.3PH 4.58 -29.42 -0.70 0.236.80 1.10 206.0815.752.31181148

25   211586 2.812.01 -1.00 99.718.8PH 3.11 -47.01 -0.39 0.224.48 0.77 173.4015.182.05191004

26   211788 2.79.95 -0.74 99.718.1PH 6.64 -41.18 -0.39 0.187.76 1.52 177.6510.512.84181258

27   211123 2.78.63 -1.76 99.716.5PP 5.11 -14.93 -0.42 0.117.55 0.76 155.5310.361.64181070

28   211571 2.99.91 -0.74 99.119.0PP 3.34 -24.91 -0.58 0.144.87 0.94 165.6210.442.35191004

29   211813 3.815.39 -0.22 98.519.4PH 6.25 -44.42 -0.43 0.218.99 0.81 188.0910.992.44161084

30   211407 2.929.63 -0.10 99.418.2PP 6.40 -0.88 -0.65 0.169.18 0.65 186.0714.580.89191097

31   211785 3.217.75 -0.22 99.719.3PP 5.16 -27.43 -0.30 0.096.77 0.44 145.838.840.52191072

32   211854 2.318.71 -1.06 99.717.1PH 4.11 0.49 -0.24 0.107.04 1.00 168.7210.011.13181962

33   211139 2.313.76 -1.49 99.717.0PP 2.72 -24.45 -0.46 0.125.87 0.47 161.097.461.04181070

34   211070 2.815.05 -1.51 99.420.3PH 5.97 -10.97 -0.21 0.1410.07 0.28 169.747.050.64191001

35   211536 2.918.67 -1.01 99.819.5PP 3.14 -32.53 -0.18 0.196.08 1.33 193.7811.942.96151545

36   211652 2.817.95 -1.07 99.618.8PH 2.49 -14.65 0.15 0.184.39 0.06 172.0712.320.17191146
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37   211040 3.49.22 -0.67 99.318.7PH 5.16 -19.95 -0.86 0.197.66 0.64 162.178.011.28191097

38   211876 2.330.52 -1.18 99.916.7PP 6.92 1.78 -0.49 0.158.84 0.98 205.2419.481.33CP707350

39   211708 2.77.37 -1.24 99.419.1PH 3.92 -39.41 -0.51 0.146.55 0.65 163.699.461.80181982

40   211626 3.315.18 -2.41 99.718.4PH 3.23 -41.72 0.02 0.024.65 0.68 156.327.481.24171007

41   211229 3.117.51 -0.45 99.619.1PP 8.62 -15.48 -0.37 0.2110.52 1.80 193.0115.442.12151057

42   211400 3.313.62 -0.87 99.218.6PP 4.59 -35.56 -0.57 0.147.35 0.91 167.736.401.88191097

43   211272 3.011.85 -1.57 99.317.2PH 5.21 -55.31 -0.52 0.196.95 1.56 180.979.542.96151545

44   211138 2.920.34 -0.44 99.717.1PP 6.25 -39.78 -0.44 0.1210.49 0.50 183.3311.991.75181070

45   211354 2.821.53 -0.64 99.618.0PH 3.48 -33.26 -0.54 0.225.66 0.60 189.5412.631.96171120

46   211814 2.422.32 -0.62 99.617.9PH 6.08 -42.93 -0.21 0.177.85 0.74 179.9612.070.33181258

47   211210 2.519.94 -0.38 99.718.2PH 5.43 -2.14 0.03 0.206.77 0.97 181.1913.570.62191134

48   211223 2.713.33 -0.49 99.518.6PH 4.65 -37.87 0.40 0.197.45 0.77 166.847.531.10191072

49   211062 3.012.60 -0.97 99.218.5PH 2.41 -24.49 -0.20 0.084.13 0.79 157.369.631.66181962

50   211170 3.45.41 -0.43 99.719.3PP 5.59 -62.67 -0.70 0.287.76 3.02 185.187.124.61181046

51   211033 3.612.74 -0.27 99.519.9PH 5.87 -34.25 -0.01 0.148.12 0.43 161.229.222.01191024

52   211517 2.917.12 -1.91 99.415.9PH 3.05 -57.64 -0.50 0.182.56 1.13 173.8315.902.12181148

53   211360 2.815.77 -0.62 99.419.1PP 0.93 -43.95 -0.53 0.223.18 2.12 181.028.873.17181046

54   211612 2.615.12 0.05 99.518.8PP 2.66 -41.35 -0.46 0.115.48 1.02 162.3412.191.66181070

55   211588 2.79.43 -2.10 99.818.9HH 1.17 -15.81 -0.10 0.161.86 0.70 162.505.361.75191004

56   211754 2.820.41 0.35 99.519.8PP 1.50 -3.55 -0.34 0.113.22 0.67 174.3211.592.68191178

57   211583 3.312.16 -0.54 99.120.0PH 4.47 -2.39 -0.73 0.166.25 1.34 168.1411.892.44191004

58   211419 2.78.95 -1.44 99.516.9PH 1.81 -52.26 -0.20 0.134.96 0.32 155.8510.310.89151057

59   211340 2.820.26 -0.81 99.817.3PP 3.32 -33.83 -0.01 0.224.59 1.24 187.5113.153.13181046

60   211408 2.615.43 -0.12 99.619.4PP 6.40 -10.21 -0.22 0.229.58 1.25 183.3011.411.98191097

61   211878 2.525.97 -0.54 99.518.1PP 4.95 1.18 -0.45 0.236.80 0.97 191.9616.010.59CP707350

62   211264 2.517.99 -1.63 99.617.3PP 4.20 -44.11 -0.10 0.106.03 0.38 166.7510.520.94181982

63   211704 3.010.15 -0.67 99.719.5PP 4.57 -62.46 -0.41 0.297.21 1.38 184.9611.512.36151057

64   211841 2.317.98 -0.92 99.917.6PH 3.98 -42.73 -0.29 0.135.15 0.08 163.356.760.25191026

65   211761 3.413.01 -0.11 99.320.15.36 -49.07 -0.56 0.246.90 0.92 165.0410.351.65191073

66   211777 3.221.01 -0.67 99.718.9PH 3.45 -12.20 0.42 0.175.04 0.36 181.513.860.82191073

67   211529 2.821.60 -1.17 99.717.3PP 6.20 -30.03 -0.44 0.208.73 1.30 196.7315.502.16151545

68   211671 3.015.96 -1.41 99.419.1PP 5.82 -25.12 -0.16 0.157.47 0.46 171.397.751.04191001

69   211809 2.622.83 -1.26 99.417.1PH 3.99 -44.23 0.03 0.156.96 0.30 192.956.130.88181258

70   211709 2.818.62 -1.42 99.317.3PH 4.85 -30.66 -0.18 0.208.05 0.99 194.0511.211.58181982

71   211189 2.515.55 -0.97 99.916.7PP 5.98 -36.15 -0.40 0.106.93 -0.03 163.859.120.93191024

72   211032 2.723.41 -0.46 99.618.2PP 4.90 -30.36 -0.03 0.154.91 0.47 171.0612.551.78191026
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73   211391 2.412.82 -0.42 99.918.0PH 4.30 -33.88 -0.56 0.157.45 0.95 161.8410.592.06181070

74   211743 3.111.28 0.09 99.719.1PP 3.18 -14.43 -0.28 0.225.60 1.04 169.644.492.52191178

75   211738 3.018.13 0.39 99.520.3PP 3.26 -1.94 -0.49 0.174.77 0.94 169.289.781.67191178

76   211151 2.421.36 -0.45 100.018.4PP 4.57 -40.17 -0.31 0.147.51 1.00 175.178.492.44191072

77   211429 2.717.31 -0.40 99.617.6PP 7.68 -48.34 -0.60 0.2210.82 1.76 195.8612.653.64151057

78   211768 3.026.81 -0.72 99.119.4PH 2.34 -28.11 -0.23 0.133.84 0.22 168.2910.890.74191073

79   211607 3.122.20 -0.57 99.618.6PP 3.60 -41.92 -0.10 0.095.14 0.46 173.0815.261.65181258

80   211410 2.416.31 -0.88 99.717.5PH 3.67 -11.86 -0.23 0.145.61 -0.25 162.706.180.62181070
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